®
ALLURE™ SERIES
LINEAR ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
AVAILABLE IN 6 SIZES
FI
R
E
P
LA
C
E
S
For more information or to place an order call 1-800-461-5581 or visit napoleonfi replaces.com
AVAILABLE NOW
ALLURE™ 72 shown with color setting on orange.
Product
Code
BTU’s
(Input)
Watts Voltage Amps Height Front Width Depth Viewing Area
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Height Width
NEFL32FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 32" 28" 5" N/A 12" 22.6"
NEFL42FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 42" 38" 5" N/A 12" 32.6"
NEFL50FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 50" 46" 5" N/A 12" 40.6"
NEFL60FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 60" 56" 5" N/A 12" 50.6"
NEFL72FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 72" 68" 5" N/A 12" 62.6"
NEFL100FH 5,000 1,500 120V AC 15 21.5" 21" 100" 96" 5" N/A 12" 90.6"
Consult your owner’s manual for complete installation instructions, accurate framing dimensions and proper clearances to combustible material. Check all local and national building codes and gas regulations. All specifi cations are subject to change without
prior notice due to on-going product improvements. Products may not be exactly as shown. Napoleon® is a registered trademark of Wolf Steel Ltd. © Wolf Steel Ltd.
Authorized Dealer
Printed in Canada